Blessed Sacrament's

4th Annual Craft Fair



Saturday, October 12, 2024
5135 North Cocoa Blvd.
Cocoa, FL 32927
Open to Public 9am to 3pm

You are invited to be a vendor at our Blessed Sacrament Craft Show. Vendor set up would begin at 7am and completed by 8:45. All vendors are responsible for the collecting and reporting of all Florida State Sales Tax.

Blessed Sacrament Crafters

- {1} Alcohol is not permitted anywhere inside or outside of the Parish Hall.
- {2} No smoking or open flame inside the building.
- {3} Clean your area during and after the craft show.
- {4} As a vendor you agree to release and forever discharge, and Hold Harmless Blessed Sacrament Church, employees, volunteers, directors, organizers and any other agent of and from any and all manner of actions, suits, damages OR claims what so ever arising from loss or damage to the Property of the undersigned while in the possession of or under the supervision of the event.
- {5} I acknowledge that all booth fees are <u>non-refundable</u> no matter the reason unless the event is cancelled by state, county, city or facility management.
- {6} Our inside space will be set up with 2 tables and 2 chairs.
- {7} Outside Vendors will need to provide their own tables, chairs, and canopies, which will be set up on the grassy area North side of the Church.
- {8} Initial **Registration** to be held on **August 23, 2024** from 11am to 4pm. Come early to reserve your spot.
- {9} Vendor Fees inside (2 tables \$40, 1 table \$25.00). All outside spaces \$25.00.
- {10} Registration **forms** must be received no later than **September 21, 2024** to reserve an inside or outside spot,

Payment to be cash or check. (check made out to Blessed Sacrament).

Mail to:	Contact person:	
Phone #		
Contact email		
Name	Group Name(?)	_
Signature	Date	_

Blessed Sacrament Church 5135 North Cocoa Blvd Cocoa, FL 32927 Diana Champagne Text: 321-794-4893

Email: dchampagne2@cfl.rr.com